frOy 2026, the merit list of selected candidates is hereby published as per the merit
score.

Sl No Name of Candidate Remarks
1 AISHIKA BARMAN
2 DEBIKA MONADAL
3 RITWIKA BASU
4 SHANKHADEEP PAL
5 HIBAH AZHAR
6 SHAINA BANIK
7 AMARNATH GUPIA

1. Selected candidates are directed to deposit an amount of Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees
Fifteen thousand only) by D.D at the College Cash Section of CNMC within
2810212026 during office hours.

2. Demand Draft in favour of Principal, Calcutta National Medical College, Kolkata

3. A copy of the official payment receipt must be submitted to the Student Section